Jersey Shore Level 2, 5 Xcel States
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 2

0011

0041

0010

0009

0070

0071

0086

0033

0025

0451

0040

0454

0006

0003

0034

0064

0065

0067

0075

Name

Annesley Philip
Emma Parkinson
Brielle Garcia
Sonia Gehring
Brianna Sosa
Nikka Kovach

Julianna Leone

Noelle Park

Annalise Lundy
Gianna Lawrence
Cecilia Merrifield
Callie Saggese-
Basso

Juliet Walsh

Victoria Jerie

Tess Parker

CAMRYN PIEKARZ

LUCY RAMAN

SYDNEY SAXON

Audrey Kim

League ID
1392476
1415583
1399434
1393125
1419792
1436655

1445106

1441895

1314521

1306465

1435121

1444575

1488204

1488557

1435472

1460039

1459989

1460100

1456208

Club

Champions United
Head Over Heels
Champions United
Champions United

US Gymnastics Leonia
US Gymnastics Leonia

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Head Over Heels

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

US Gymnastics Leonia

VT

9.300

9.325

9.550

9.475

8.900

9.000

9.050

9.200

8.750

9.025

8.950

8.750

9.100

8.850

9.125

9.250

9.325

8.900

8.700

16

12

10

21

11

14

22

18

17

23

uB

9.650

9.850

9.300

9.450

9.500

9.275

9.400

8.750

9.250

9.025

9.550

8.850

9.050

9.150

8.600

8.675

8.425

8.600

8.550

14

12

13

11

10

18

17

21

19

20

BB

9.550

9.275

9.400

9.300

9.300

9.275

9.100

9.100

9.050

8.850

8.475

9.050

8.725

8.900

8.975

8.700

8.550

8.575

8.650

13

21

10

15

12

11

16

20

19

18

FX

9.475

9.450

9.475

9.500

9.450

9.250

9.025

9.275

9.250

9.175

9.050

9.200

8.900

8.825

8.950

8.950

9.000

9.100

9.200

12

14

10

19

21

17

18

16

13

11

2/11/2019 5:26 AM
Page 1

level 2 (7 yrs)

AA #
37.975 1
37.900 2
37.725 3
37.725 4
37.150 5
36.800 6
36.575 7
36.325 8
36.300 9
36.075 10
36.025 11
35.850 12
35.775 13
35.725 14
35.650 15
35.575 16
35.300 17
35.175 18
35.100 19



Jersey Shore Level 2, 5 Xcel States
Individual Scores Report

0030

0052

0079

0087

0027

0447

0443

0035

0083

0059

0056

0021

Chen Charlotte

Csilla Asztalos

Zoe Mendez

Julia Tsivilashvili

Kolbi Sheldon

Jurni Galloway

Cassidy Corkery

Emerson Redlich
Elianna DiBraccio
KALEY
EDELSTEIN

Charlotte King

Ava Pacella

1474041

1439155

1460727

1454266

1445408

1445224

1438031

1440979

1454117

1459468

1428248

1410793

Future Stars Gymnastics
Academy

TopFlight Gymnastics
and Cheer Academy

US Gymnastics Leonia

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

EnVision Gymnastics
L.L.C.

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

Will-Moor School of
Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il

TopFlight Gymnastics
and Cheer Academy

Elite Gymnastics

9.000

8.800

8.800

8.600

8.650

8.550

8.950

8.425

8.600

8.000

6.600

0.000

13

19

20

25

24

27

15

28

26

29

30

8.225

8.750

8.250

8.175

8.350

7.800

7.925

8.200

8.725

7.500

8.050

0.000

24

15

23

26

22

29

28

25

16

30

27

8.850

8.175

7.950

8.425

8.350

8.700

8.275

8.200

8.250

8.000

8.100

14

27

30

22

23

17

24

26

25

29

28

8.650

8.750

9.300

8.900

8.600

8.750

8.600

8.700

7.900

8.700

8.500

26

22

20

27

23

28

24

30

25

29

2/11/2019 5:26 AM

Page 2
34.725 20
34.475 21
34.300 22
34.100 23
33.950 24
33.800 25
33.750 26
33.525 27
33.475 28
32.200 29
31.250 30
0.000 31



