

Jersey Shore Level 2, 5 Xcel States Individual Scores Report



USA Gymnastics Level 2

level 2 (7 yrs)

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0011	Annesley Philip	1392476	Champions United	9.300	5	9.650	2	9.550	1	9.475	2	37.975	1
0041	Emma Parkinson	1415583	Head Over Heels	9.325	3	9.850	1	9.275	5	9.450	4	37.900	2
0010	Brielle Garcia	1399434	Champions United	9.550	1	9.300	7	9.400	2	9.475	3	37.725	3
0009	Sonia Gehring	1393125	Champions United	9.475	2	9.450	5	9.300	3	9.500	1	37.725	4
0070	Brianna Sosa	1419792	US Gymnastics Leonia	8.900	16	9.500	4	9.300	4	9.450	5	37.150	5
0071	Nikka Kovach	1436655	US Gymnastics Leonia	9.000	12	9.275	8	9.275	6	9.250	8	36.800	6
0086	Julianna Leone	1445106	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	9.050	10	9.400	6	9.100	7	9.025	15	36.575	7
0033	Noelle Park	1441895	Go for the Gold	9.200	7	8.750	14	9.100	8	9.275	7	36.325	8
0025	Annalise Lundy	1314521	EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	8.750	21	9.250	9	9.050	9	9.250	9	36.300	9
0451	Gianna Lawrence	1306465	Jersey All-Star Gymnastics	9.025	11	9.025	12	8.850	13	9.175	12	36.075	10
0040	Cecilia Merrifield	1435121	Head Over Heels	8.950	14	9.550	3	8.475	21	9.050	14	36.025	11
0454	Callie Saggese- Basso	1444575	Jersey All-Star Gymnastics	8.750	22	8.850	13	9.050	10	9.200	10	35.850	12
0006	Juliet Walsh	1488204	Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics	9.100	9	9.050	11	8.725	15	8.900	19	35.775	13
0003	Victoria Jerie	1488557	Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics	8.850	18	9.150	10	8.900	12	8.825	21	35.725	14
0034	Tess Parker	1435472	Go for the Gold	9.125	8	8.600	18	8.975	11	8.950	17	35.650	15
0064	CAMRYN PIEKARZ	1460039	US Gymnastics Develop Center II	9.250	6	8.675	17	8.700	16	8.950	18	35.575	16
0065	LUCY RAMAN	1459989	US Gymnastics Develop Center II	9.325	4	8.425	21	8.550	20	9.000	16	35.300	17
0067	SYDNEY SAXON	1460100	US Gymnastics Develop Center II	8.900	17	8.600	19	8.575	19	9.100	13	35.175	18
0075	Audrey Kim	1456208	US Gymnastics Leonia	8.700	23	8.550	20	8.650	18	9.200	11	35.100	19

Jersey Shore Level 2, 5 Xcel States

Individual Scores Report



2/11/2019 5:26 AM
Page 2

0030	Chen Charlotte	1474041	Future Stars Gymnastics Academy	9.000	13	8.225	24	8.850	14	8.650	26	34.725	20
0052	Csilla Asztalos	1439155	TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	8.800	19	8.750	15	8.175	27	8.750	22	34.475	21
0079	Zoe Mendez	1460727	US Gymnastics Leonia	8.800	20	8.250	23	7.950	30	9.300	6	34.300	22
0087	Julia Tsvilashvili	1454266	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	8.600	25	8.175	26	8.425	22	8.900	20	34.100	23
0027	Kolbi Sheldon	1445408	EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	8.650	24	8.350	22	8.350	23	8.600	27	33.950	24
0447	Jurni Galloway	1445224	Jersey All-Star Gymnastics	8.550	27	7.800	29	8.700	17	8.750	23	33.800	25
0443	Cassidy Corkery	1438031	Jersey All-Star Gymnastics	8.950	15	7.925	28	8.275	24	8.600	28	33.750	26
0035	Emerson Redlich	1440979	Go for the Gold	8.425	28	8.200	25	8.200	26	8.700	24	33.525	27
0083	Elianna DiBraccio	1454117	Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	8.600	26	8.725	16	8.250	25	7.900	30	33.475	28
0059	KALEY EDELSTEIN	1459468	US Gymnastics Develop Center II	8.000	29	7.500	30	8.000	29	8.700	25	32.200	29
0056	Charlotte King	1428248	TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	6.600	30	8.050	27	8.100	28	8.500	29	31.250	30
0021	Ava Pacella	1410793	Elite Gymnastics	0.000	0	0.000	0					0.000	31